
LOT 20 FOREST COUNTRY 6TH ADDITI

WD 1247-2680, LE 1470-16

MCDUFFIE JAMES L/MCDUFFIE SUZANNE A
514 SW PINEHURST DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03087-120

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22416.040 1.00/

04/04/2025 KS 0.73 26,500 0 0 26,500

STANDARD
3

256,640
10,868
26,500

294,008
0

294,008
0

294,008
294,008

0

297,258

1470/16 6/27/2022 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCDUFFIE JAMES LEE

MCDUFFIE JAMES LEE 

1247/2680 1/15/2013 WD Q V 01 34,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX H STEVENS JR  & 

JAMES L & SUZANNE A
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37298 MAINT/ALTR 75 10/08/2018

30942 SFR 853 04/15/2013

HX Base Yr

514 SW PINEHURST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,413 109.1475 122.25 294,989 2014 2014 0 2 0 11.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1953

BAS 1,953 100 1,953 207,716

FGR 466 55 256 27,228

FOP 26 30 8 851

FSP 490 40 196 20,846

2,935 2,413 256,640

BAS= W25 FSP= W35 S14 E35 N14$ S14 W35 S36 E13 N3 E2 FOP=
S1E10 N1 W1 N2 W8 S2 W1$ E1 N2 E8 S2 E14 FGR= S3 E22 N24 W12
S5 W7 S4 W3 S12$ N12 E3 N4 E7 N5 E12 N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,734.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 5,468

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

10,868

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500


